Industrial Weatherproof
Switches
•	 Load Break Switches
•	 Changeover Switches
Features
IP65 Reinforced polyester enclosures
High impact resistance
Includes line and load side terminal covers
Up to 3 padlocks on handle
Rated up to 690V AC
Tested IEC 60947.3
Door interlocked in ON position
Add on optional aux contacts
✓
✓
✓
✓
✓
✓
✓
✓
Tel: 1300 556 601			   www.ipd.com.au
Part Number 	 AC21	 AC23A	 AC23A	 Dimensions	 Cable Size  	 Poles
	 (A)	 (A)	 (kW)	 (W x H x D)	 Max.
TLB1603P/E 	 160	 160	 88	 180 x 270 x 170	 95mm2	 3
TLB2503P/E 	 250 	 250 	 138 	 270 x 360 x 170 	 150mm2 	 3
TLB4003P/E 	 400	 400 	 221 	 270 x 360 x 170 	 240mm2	 3
TLB6303P/E 	 630 	 630 	 349 	 360 x 540 x 205 	 2 x 185mm2	 3
TLB8003P/E 	 800 	 800 	 443 	 360 x 540 x 205 	 2 x 240mm2	 3
1 x N/C + 1 x N/O
Rating 16A resistive @ 250V AC
Rating 4A inductive @ 250V AC
6.3mm quick connect terminals
✓
✓
✓
✓
Part Number
D5LAU01	 Suits all TLB series switches
Enclosed Load Break Switch
Reinforced polyester
Auxiliary
contacts
Features
IP65 Powder coated mild steel
High impact strength
Includes line and load side terminal covers
Up to 3 padlocks on handle
Rated up to 690V AC
Tested IEC 60947.3
Door interlocked in ON position
Add on optional aux contacts
✓
✓
✓
✓
✓
✓
✓
✓
Tel: 1300 556 601			   www.ipd.com.au
Part Number 	 AC21	 AC23A	 AC23A	 Dimensions	 Cable Size  	 Poles
	 (A)	 (A)	 (kW)	 (W x H x D)	 Max.
TLB1253P/SE 	 125	 125	 69	 250 x 300 x 250	 95mm2	 3
TLB1603P/SE 	 160	 160	 88	 250 x 300 x 250	 95mm2	 3
TLB2503P/SE 	 250 	 250 	 138 	 300 x 400 x 210 	 150mm2 	 3
TLB4003P/SE	 400	 400 	 221 	 300 x 400 x 210 	 240mm2	 3
TLB6303P/SE	 630 	 630 	 349 	 400 x 500 x 205 	 2 x 185mm2	 3
TLB8003P/SE 	 800 	 800 	 443 	 400 x 600 x 205 	 2 x 240mm2	 3
TLB12503P/SE 	 1250 	 1000 	 554 	 800 x 1000 x 260 	 2 x 300mm2	 3
IP65
   Good grip and excellent torque/
resistance balance
  Padlockable handle in O OFF position
(up to three locks Ø 5-8 mm)
  Door interlock in ON I position
  When lock  in O OFF position, door is
interlocked
  Possibility of unlocking the door in
ON I position (with the use of a tool
for maintenance operations). Handle
interlock is restored when closing
  Self-centering shaft for door handle
Functional and
ergonomic handle
IP65
Enclosed Load Break Switch
Powder coated mild steel
National Customer Support Centre
Tel: 1300 556 601   Fax: 1300 550 187
Email: customerservice@ipd.com.au
IPD Group Ltd.  © Copyright 2018
Features
IP65 Powder coated mild steel
High impact strength
Includes line and load side terminal covers
Up to 3 padlocks on handle
Rated up to 690V AC
Tested IEC 60947.3
Door interlocked in ON position
Add on optional aux contacts
✓
✓
✓
✓
✓
✓
✓
✓
1 x N/C + 1 x N/O
Rating 16A resistive @ 250V AC
Rating 4A inductive @ 250V AC
6.3mm quick connect terminals
✓
✓
✓
✓
Part Number
DS-AU11	 suits 125A – 160A C/O switches
D5LAU01	 suits 200A – 1250A C/O switches
IP65
   Good grip and excellent torque/
resistance balance
  Padlockable handle in O OFF position
(up to three locks Ø 5-8 mm)
  Door interlock in ON I position
  When lock  in O OFF position, door is
interlocked
  Possibility of unlocking the door in
ON I position (with the use of a tool
for maintenance operations). Handle
interlock is restored when closing
  Self-centering shaft for door handle
Functional and
ergonomic handle
IP65
Enclosed Changeover Switch
Powder coated mild steel
Part Number 	 AC21	 AC22A	 AC23A	 Dimensions	 Cable Size  	 Poles
	 (A)	 (A)	 (kW)	 (W x H x D)	 Max.
TCO1254P/SE 	 125	 125	 69	 300 x 400 x 210	 95mm2	 4
TCO1604P/SE 	 160	 160	 80	 300 x 400 x 210	 95mm2	 4
TCO2004P/SE 	 200	 200	 80	 400 x 500 x 260	 120mm2	 4
TCO2504P/SE 	 250 	 250 	 90 	 400 x 500 x 260 	 185mm2 	 4
TCO4004P/SE	 400	 400* 	 125 	 400 x 500 x 260 	 240mm2	 4
TCO6304P/SE	 630 	 630 	 250 	 500 x 700 x 260 	 2 x 185mm2	 4
TCO8004P/SE 	 800 	 800* 	 315 	 500 x 700 x 260 	 2 x 240mm2	 4
TCO12504P/SE 	 1250 	 1000* 	 626	 800 x 1200 x 400 	 2 x 240mm2	 4
*Rating is AC22B
Auxiliary contacts